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Bras for a Cause TC

Board of Directors Meeting Agenda

March 1, 2018

[. Callto order — Taylor Webb
[I.  Approval of the March Agenda
[ll.  Approval of the February meeting minutes
IV.  Treasurer’s Report — Renae Hansen
V.  Officer Reports

a.
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President — Taylor Webb

*Amend the conversation flow?*
Vice-President — Claudia Rodriguez

Secretary — Jennifer Martin
Sponsorship — Taylor Webb/Team
Food - TBD

Media - Chandler Crosby/lan Ashton
Nominating

Facility — Doug/Nancy

VI. Old business

a. Votes on January Discussion
b. WCR Luncheon Table
c. Honor Account - Sign
d. Recess @ Streeter’s [Recess Involvement (Media)
e. Charity discussion
VII.  New business
a. Bylaws/Standards & Audit
b. WCR Budget
c. B4aC Organizational Structure
d. B4aC Biz Cards
e. Charity Deadline
VIIl.  Adjournment

8:45am
8:46am
8:47am
8:48am

10:55am

10:15am



